
CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 200 m SF

Event 24

15 JUL 2024

1 MARKINA Vlada CM1 2003 1:28.01

2 MIKHAYLUSHKINA Ekaterina CM1 2001 1:29.57
3 MAKARENKO Anastasiia UKR 2006 1:30.15
4 HRECHKO Sofiia UKR 2005 1:30.79
5 VERGER Anais FRA 2000 1:31.66
6 MOON Ye Jin KOR 2001 1:31.94
7 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 2000 1:32.03
8 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 2008 1:32.22
9 SUBA Sara HUN 2004 1:32.33

10 RUETZE Michele GER 2000 1:32.38
11 SHU Chengjing CHN 1996 1:32.47
12 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 1992 1:32.49
13 BASSI Dora CRO 1993 1:32.63
14 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 2006 1:32.74
15 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 2002 1:33.02
16 VIVIANA Retamozo COL 1998 1:33.32
17 LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clar COL 1999 1:33.69
18 RAFFAETA Anna ITA 2009 1:34.38
19 BENIGNI Anna AUT 2006 1:34.51
20 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 2007 1:34.68
21 XU Yichuan CHN 1992 1:35.55
22 INTARAPRASAT Warunee THA 2009 1:39.00
23 MANOUCHEHRI Jasmin AUT 2006 1:39.10
24 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 2009 1:40.32
25 PECNIKOVA Tereza SVK 2006 1:40.39
26 PHENTHONG Chalisa THA 2009 1:43.00
27 JOVITA Ho Zi En SGP 2003 1:54.56
28 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 2007 1:59.29
29 XAVIERA Aguinaga ECU 2008 1:59.32
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 24

15 JUL 2024 Women's 200 m SF
Preliminary

WR   1:25.41   BARANOVSKAYA Valeriya RUS1990 Wroclaw POL 21 JUL 2017
WJ   1:26.39   MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS2001 Wroclaw POL 05 JUL 2017

Heat 1 of 4

2 XAVIERA Aguinaga ECU 2008 1:59.32

3 JOVITA Ho Zi En SGP 2003 1:54.56

4 PECNIKOVA Tereza SVK 2006 1:40.39

5 PHENTHONG Chalisa THA 2009 1:43.00

6 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 2007 1:59.29

Heat 2 of 4

1 XU Yichuan CHN 1992 1:35.55

2 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 2002 1:33.02

3 SUBA Sara HUN 2004 1:32.33

4 MAKARENKO Anastasiia UKR 2006 1:30.15

5 MOON Ye Jin KOR 2001 1:31.94

6 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 1992 1:32.49

7 RAFFAETA Anna ITA 2009 1:34.38

8 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 2009 1:40.32

Heat 3 of 4

1 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 2007 1:34.68

2 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 2006 1:32.74

3 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 2008 1:32.22

4 MIKHAYLUSHKINA Ekaterina CM1 2001 1:29.57

5 VERGER Anais FRA 2000 1:31.66

6 SHU Chengjing CHN 1996 1:32.47

7 LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clar COL 1999 1:33.69

8 MANOUCHEHRI Jasmin AUT 2006 1:39.10

Heat 4 of 4

1 BENIGNI Anna AUT 2006 1:34.51

2 BASSI Dora CRO 1993 1:32.63

3 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 2000 1:32.03

4 MARKINA Vlada CM1 2003 1:28.01

5 HRECHKO Sofiia UKR 2005 1:30.79

6 RUETZE Michele GER 2000 1:32.38

7 VIVIANA Retamozo COL 1998 1:33.32

8 INTARAPRASAT Warunee THA 2009 1:39.00
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 200 m SF

Event 25

15 JUL 2024

1 MOERSTEDT Justus GER 2001 1:19.84

2 KISS Nandor HUN 2005 1:20.29
3 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Ferna COL 1994 1:20.68
4 KHUDYSHKIN Aleksandr CM1 2002 1:21.37
5 JANG Hyoungho KOR 1986 1:21.66
6 MOZSAR Istvan Alex HUN 2000 1:21.72
7 LATAL Filip CZE 2002 1:21.87
8 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 2001 1:22.21
9 PAKHOMOV Konstantin CM1 2003 1:22.21

10 VALENCIA Willington COL 1995 1:22.76
11 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 2001 1:22.82
12 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 1997 1:23.98
13 MOHAMED AWAD Ahmed EGY 2007 1:24.42
14 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian ITA 2005 1:24.82
15 YELISIEIEV Davyd UKR 2007 1:25.01
16 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 2001 1:25.16
17 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvado MEX 1990 1:25.50
18 LEIPOLD Marek GER 2006 1:25.79
19 YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay TUR 2001 1:25.81
20 KUBICEK Matyas CZE 2003 1:25.95
21 GUAN Hanzhi CHN 2003 1:26.28
22 IWAI Kosuke JPN 1999 1:28.36
23 WONGAEK Paphonpach THA 2004 1:29.00
24 CHIU Shao-Hung TPE 2007 1:29.05
25 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan EGY 2007 1:29.30
26 SPELTA Leonardo ITA 2006 1:29.60
27 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol THA 2007 1:30.00
28 RIVERA CASALINS Carlos ESP 1997 1:31.55
29 YANG Tzu-Han TPE 2004 1:34.39
30 RODRIGUEZ R Miguel USA 2007 1:44.21
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 25

15 JUL 2024 Men's 200 m SF
Preliminary

WR   1:18.65   OCAMPO LOZADA  Juan Fern COL1994 Volos GRE 26 JUN 2016
WJ   1:20.05   KACHMASHEV Egor RUS2002 Ioannina GRE 28 JUN 2019

Heat 1 of 4

2 YANG Tzu-Han TPE 2004 1:34.39

3 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol THA 2007 1:30.00

4 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan EGY 2007 1:29.30

5 SPELTA Leonardo ITA 2006 1:29.60

6 RIVERA CASALINS Carlos ESP 1997 1:31.55

7 RODRIGUEZ R Miguel USA 2007 1:44.21

Heat 2 of 4

1 GUAN Hanzhi CHN 2003 1:26.28

2 YELISIEIEV Davyd UKR 2007 1:25.01

3 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 2001 1:22.21

4 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Ferna COL 1994 1:20.68

5 MOZSAR Istvan Alex HUN 2000 1:21.72

6 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 1997 1:23.98

7 LEIPOLD Marek GER 2006 1:25.79

8 CHIU Shao-Hung TPE 2007 1:29.05

Heat 3 of 4

1 KUBICEK Matyas CZE 2003 1:25.95

2 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian ITA 2005 1:24.82

3 PAKHOMOV Konstantin CM1 2003 1:22.21

4 KISS Nandor HUN 2005 1:20.29

5 JANG Hyoungho KOR 1986 1:21.66

6 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 2001 1:22.82

7 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvado MEX 1990 1:25.50

8 WONGAEK Paphonpach THA 2004 1:29.00

Heat 4 of 4

1 YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay TUR 2001 1:25.81

2 MOHAMED AWAD Ahmed EGY 2007 1:24.42

3 LATAL Filip CZE 2002 1:21.87

4 MOERSTEDT Justus GER 2001 1:19.84

5 KHUDYSHKIN Aleksandr CM1 2002 1:21.37

6 VALENCIA Willington COL 1995 1:22.76

7 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 2001 1:25.16

8 IWAI Kosuke JPN 1999 1:28.36

 FSWM200MSF------------HEAT--------_51A1 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  TUE 09 JUL 2024 at 17:41



CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 400 m IM

Event 26

15 JUL 2024

1 YAO Huali CHN 2006 3:01.18

2 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina CM1 2008 3:02.86
3 ILIUSHINA Anastasiia CM1 1994 3:03.43
4 DOUYERE Manon FRA 1999 3:05.28
5 JUNG Minyoung KOR 1999 3:06.85
6 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 1996 3:12.19
7 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 2007 3:13.98
8 HORPACSY Hanna Barbara HUN 2008 3:15.20
9 HEMPLER Emily GER 2007 3:21.38

10 ROMAN DIAZ Marina ESP 2004 3:22.65
11 RADTSENKO Anastassia EST 2004 3:24.13
12 DUSKOVA Nela CZE 2006 3:29.51
13 XU Yichuan CHN 1992 3:30.00
14 SUNDBERG Nina FIN 2006 4:19.33
15 UIBOPUU Carmel EST 2001
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 26

15 JUL 2024 Women's 400 m IM
Heats

WR   2:56.48   SUN Yiting CHN1994 Yantai CHN 28 SEP 2016
WJ   2:56.87   CHEN SI Jia CHN1996 Volos GRE 27 JUN 2016

Slow Heat

1 UIBOPUU Carmel EST 2001

2 XU Yichuan CHN 1992 3:30.00

3 RADTSENKO Anastassia EST 2004 3:24.13

4 HEMPLER Emily GER 2007 3:21.38

5 ROMAN DIAZ Marina ESP 2004 3:22.65

6 DUSKOVA Nela CZE 2006 3:29.51

7 SUNDBERG Nina FIN 2006 4:19.33

Fast Heat

1 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 2007 3:13.98

2 JUNG Minyoung KOR 1999 3:06.85

3 ILIUSHINA Anastasiia CM1 1994 3:03.43

4 YAO Huali CHN 2006 3:01.18

5 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina CM1 2008 3:02.86

6 DOUYERE Manon FRA 1999 3:05.28

7 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 1996 3:12.19

8 HORPACSY Hanna Barbara HUN 2008 3:15.20
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 400 m IM

Event 27

15 JUL 2024

1 STIAZHKIN Andrei CM1 2002 2:45.68

2 GUAN Hanzhi CHN 2003 2:46.08
3 YOON Youngjoong KOR 1984 2:47.93
4 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 2005 2:51.22
5 GIRALDO Juan COL 2003 2:51.69
6 TSIAVOS Konstantinos GRE 2000 2:53.51
7 PUTILOV Maksim CM1 2005 2:54.71
8 CIMBUREK Daniel CZE 2004 2:57.83
9 HORA Vitalii UKR 2004 2:58.44

10 SZASZ Tamas HUN 2001 2:59.66
11 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 1998 3:00.45
12 PORGES Marcel GER 2005 3:04.75
13 ALLAIN Gabryel FRA 2007 3:09.89
14 GOYA SARASOLA Josu ESP 1999 3:11.63
15 MATIC Andrej SRB 1996 3:15.00
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 27

15 JUL 2024 Men's 400 m IM
Heats

WR   2:40.40   CHI Cheng CHN1988 Volos GRE 26 JUN 2016
WJ   2:48.25   GRUBNIK Denis UKR1992 St.Petersburg RUS 24 AUG 2009

Slow Heat

1 MATIC Andrej SRB 1996 3:15.00

2 ALLAIN Gabryel FRA 2007 3:09.89

3 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 1998 3:00.45

4 HORA Vitalii UKR 2004 2:58.44

5 SZASZ Tamas HUN 2001 2:59.66

6 PORGES Marcel GER 2005 3:04.75

7 GOYA SARASOLA Josu ESP 1999 3:11.63

Fast Heat

1 PUTILOV Maksim CM1 2005 2:54.71

2 GIRALDO Juan COL 2003 2:51.69

3 YOON Youngjoong KOR 1984 2:47.93

4 STIAZHKIN Andrei CM1 2002 2:45.68

5 GUAN Hanzhi CHN 2003 2:46.08

6 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 2005 2:51.22

7 TSIAVOS Konstantinos GRE 2000 2:53.51

8 CIMBUREK Daniel CZE 2004 2:57.83
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Women's 4x50 m SF

Event 28
15 JUL 2024

1 COLOMBIA COL 1:10.11

COL00005 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 1995 COL
COL00075 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Daya 2006 COL
COL00013 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Pao 1991 COL
COL00011 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Juliet 1992 COL

2 PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 1:10.30
CHNF00000333 XIE Wenmin 2004 CHN
CHN00012 HU Yaoyao 2000 CHN
CHNF00000200 YAO Huali 2006 CHN
CHN00015 SHU Chengjing 1996 CHN

3 ITALY ITA 1:12.74
ITA00161 BRUNI Giulia 2008 ITA
ITA000343 CARRARO Sofia 2008 ITA
ITA00164 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA
ITA00289 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA

4 FRANCE FRA 1:13.10
FRA00035 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA
FRA00150 GUILLE Lola 2006 FRA
FRA00037 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA
FRA00046 VERGER Anais 2000 FRA

5 UKRAINE UKR 1:13.74
UKR00263 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 2009 UKR
UKR000419 YAKOVLEVA Anna 2008 UKR
UKR00015 MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006 UKR
UKR00006 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR

6 HUNGARY HUN 1:14.55
HUN00043 SUBA Sara 2004 HUN
HUN00148 TURUCZ Zoe 2008 HUN
HUN00065 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN
HUN00041 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN

7 GERMANY GER 1:15.39
GER00045 GAWENDA Lara 2005 GER
GER00055 BARTHEL Nadja 2004 GER
GER00048 KELLERMANN Alma 2008 GER
GER000254 KOHLER Nina 2004 GER

8 JAPAN JPN 1:15.54
JPN00036 MORI Kotone 1996 JPN
JPN00040 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN
JPN00038 MATSUDA Shiho 1991 JPN
JPN000317 OHSUGA Shieri 2002 JPN

9 THAILAND THA 1:16.00
THA000084 SUTTHISON Juthamas 1998 THA
THA00042 KUNCHORN Tawanrat 2006 THA
THA00043 INTARAPRASAT Warunee 2009 THA
THA000088 PHENTHONG Chalisa 2009 THA

10 GREECE GRE 1:18.56
GREF0100116 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE
GREF01000206 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE
GREF0100058 PERAKI Georgia 2006 GRE
GREF0100045 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE

11 TURKIYE TUR 1:20.00
TUR000280 KOYUNCU Masal Ozgu 2009 TUR
TUR000285 SARIHAN Feyza 2006 TUR
TUR000278 CALISKAN Hayat 2009 TUR
TUR00080 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR

12 SPAIN ESP 1:32.07
ESP00166 ROMAN DIAZ Marina 2004 ESP
ESP000244 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP
ESP00042 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998 ESP
ESP00165 BAYES EZQUERRO Mireia 2004 ESP
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ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

13 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR

KOR00053 SEO Uijin 2000 KOR
KOR00060 CHOI Minji 1992 KOR
KOR00054 MOON Ye Jin 2001 KOR
KOR000200 YOON Miri 1989 KOR
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 28

15 JUL 2024 Women's 4x50 m SF
Preliminary

WJ   1:13.74   ITALY ITA Klaipeda LTU 29 JUN 2024

Heat 1 of 2

2 GRE - GREECE 1:18.56

ILIAKI Maria 2009

TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008

PERAKI Georgia 2006

DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992

3 HUN - HUNGARY 1:14.55

SUBA Sara 2004

TURUCZ Zoe 2008

VARNYU Anna 2006

BLASZAK Lilla 2000

4 CHN - PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF CHINA 1:10.30

XIE Wenmin 2004

HU Yaoyao 2000

YAO Huali 2006

SHU Chengjing 1996

5 FRA - FRANCE 1:13.10

LECOEUR Maelle 1997

GUILLE Lola 2006

HAMON Maiwenn 2003

VERGER Anais 2000

6 JPN - JAPAN 1:15.54

MORI Kotone 1996

TAKATSU Nana 1999

MATSUDA Shiho 1991

OHSUGA Shieri 2002

7 ESP - SPAIN 1:32.07

ROMAN DIAZ Marina 2004

LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998

BAYES EZQUERRO Mireia 2004
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LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 2 of 2

1 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA

SEO Uijin 2000

CHOI Minji 1992

MOON Ye Jin 2001

YOON Miri 1989

2 THA - THAILAND 1:16.00

SUTTHISON Juthamas 1998

KUNCHORN Tawanrat 2006

INTARAPRASAT Warunee 2009

PHENTHONG Chalisa 2009

3 UKR - UKRAINE 1:13.74

HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 2009

YAKOVLEVA Anna 2008

MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006

UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001

4 COL - COLOMBIA 1:10.11

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 1995

ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Daya 2006

MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Pao 1991

MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Juliet 1992

5 ITA - ITALY 1:12.74

BRUNI Giulia 2008

CARRARO Sofia 2008

DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006

RAFFAETA Anna 2009

6 GER - GERMANY 1:15.39

GAWENDA Lara 2005

BARTHEL Nadja 2004

KELLERMANN Alma 2008

KOHLER Nina 2004

7 TUR - TURKIYE 1:20.00

KOYUNCU Masal Ozgu 2009

SARIHAN Feyza 2006

CALISKAN Hayat 2009

RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Men's 4x50 m SF

Event 29
15 JUL 2024

1 COLOMBIA COL 1:01.13

COL00003 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Ferna 1994 COL
COL00004 FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 COL
COL00018 RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo 1996 COL
COL00028 JIMENEZ Alexander 1993 COL

2 PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 1:02.60
CHN00004 ZHANG Siqian 2002 CHN
CHN00003 WANG Zhihao 2002 CHN
CHNF00000280 WU Enxi 2005 CHN
CHNF00000332 GUAN Hanzhi 2003 CHN

3 GREECE GRE 1:02.87
GREF0100067 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 2001 GRE
GREF0100042 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 2005 GRE
GREF0100057 NIKOLAIDIS Evangelos Sav 2005 GRE
GREF0100036 BONIAS Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE

4 THAILAND THA 1:05.00
THA000090 CHAMNANWAT Khet 1999 THA
THA000093 SA-NGUANWONG Wuthiphat 2003 THA
THA00036 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 2007 THA
THA00037 JARASSRI Phanuphong 2008 THA

5 ITALY ITA 1:05.98
ITA00153 BIANCALANA Fabio 2005 ITA
ITA00154 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005 ITA
ITA000384 PIETRALUNGA Marco 2003 ITA
ITA00291 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA

6 JAPAN JPN 1:06.11
JPN00035 UENO Kohki 1995 JPN
JPN00041 ABE Hiroto 1999 JPN
JPN000312 HAGIHARA Yoshiteru 1993 JPN
JPN00043 WATABE Riki 1997 JPN

7 UKRAINE UKR 1:06.57
UKR00004 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR
UKR00161 ARTAMONOV Artur 1992 UKR
UKR00155 YELISIEIEV Davyd 2007 UKR
UKR00016 SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000 UKR

8 TURKIYE TUR 1:07.00
TUR00008 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR
TUR00082 KAYA Kaan Efe 2006 TUR
TUR000283 YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay 2001 TUR
TUR00006 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR

9 GERMANY GER 1:07.07
GER00051 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER
GER00053 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER
GER000253 PORGES Marcel 2005 GER
GER00037 GAIDA Duncan 2001 GER

10 HUNGARY HUN 1:07.50
HUN00070 LIPOK Larion 2005 HUN
HUN00182 MESZAROS Akos 2004 HUN
HUN00050 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN
HUN000262 MOZSAR Istvan Alex 2000 HUN

11 CZECHIA CZE 1:08.08
CZE00159 PILNY Tomas 2004 CZE
CZE00006 KUBICEK Matyas 2003 CZE
CZE00083 CIMBUREK Daniel 2004 CZE
CZE00080 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE

12 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 1:10.50
TPE00194 TIEN Lei 2005 TPE
TPE00040 CHOU Ting-Yi 1996 TPE
TPE000292 YANG Tzu-Han 2004 TPE
TPE00150 CHIU Shao-Hung 2007 TPE
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ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

13 SLOVAKIA SVK 1:12.55
SVK00086 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK
SVK00006 KALNIK Lukas 2001 SVK
SVK00079 BLASKOVIC Peter 2006 SVK
SVK00007 KOZMER Jakub 2003 SVK

14 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 1:15.50
USA00003 RODRIGUEZ Diego 1974 USA
USA00038 RODRIGUEZ R Juan 2007 USA
USA00039 RODRIGUEZ R Miguel 2007 USA
USA00037 SULLIVAN Bryan 1997 USA

15 SPAIN ESP 1:19.45
ESP000246 GOYA SARASOLA Josu 1999 ESP
ESP00036 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP
ESP00037 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernan 2000 ESP
ESP000247 RIVERA CASALINS Carlos 1997 ESP

16 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR

KOR000181 KWON Namho 1997 KOR
KOR000193 JANG Hyoungho 1986 KOR
KOR000196 SHIN Myeongjun 2001 KOR
KOR000198 LEE Dong Jin 1993 KOR
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 29

15 JUL 2024 Men's 4x50 m SF
Preliminary

WJ   1:05.93   GREECE GRE Klaipeda LTU 29 JUN 2024

Heat 1 of 2

1 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:15.50

RODRIGUEZ Diego 1974

RODRIGUEZ R Juan 2007

RODRIGUEZ R Miguel 2007

SULLIVAN Bryan 1997

2 HUN - HUNGARY 1:07.50

LIPOK Larion 2005

MESZAROS Akos 2004

CSEPLO Kelen 2003

MOZSAR Istvan Alex 2000

3 JPN - JAPAN 1:06.11

UENO Kohki 1995

ABE Hiroto 1999

HAGIHARA Yoshiteru 1993

WATABE Riki 1997

4 CHN - PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF CHINA 1:02.60

ZHANG Siqian 2002

WANG Zhihao 2002

WU Enxi 2005

GUAN Hanzhi 2003

5 THA - THAILAND 1:05.00

CHAMNANWAT Khet 1999

SA-NGUANWONG Wuthiphat 2003

TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 2007

JARASSRI Phanuphong 2008

6 TUR - TURKIYE 1:07.00

SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999

KAYA Kaan Efe 2006

YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay 2001

TOPARLAK Derin 1997

7 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI 1:10.50

TIEN Lei 2005

CHOU Ting-Yi 1996

YANG Tzu-Han 2004

CHIU Shao-Hung 2007

8 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA

KWON Namho 1997

JANG Hyoungho 1986

SHIN Myeongjun 2001

LEE Dong Jin 1993
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LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 2 of 2

1 SVK - SLOVAKIA 1:12.55

CASTVEN Lukas 2001

KALNIK Lukas 2001

BLASKOVIC Peter 2006

KOZMER Jakub 2003

2 GER - GERMANY 1:07.07

LEIPOLD Marek 2006

LOSSNER Niklas 2006

PORGES Marcel 2005

GAIDA Duncan 2001

3 ITA - ITALY 1:05.98

BIANCALANA Fabio 2005

DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005

PIETRALUNGA Marco 2003

SPELTA Leonardo 2006

4 COL - COLOMBIA 1:01.13

OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Ferna 1994

FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987

RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo 1996

JIMENEZ Alexander 1993

5 GRE - GREECE 1:02.87

PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 2001

KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 2005

NIKOLAIDIS Evangelos Sav 2005

BONIAS Christos Ioannis 1998

6 UKR - UKRAINE 1:06.57

ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001

ARTAMONOV Artur 1992

YELISIEIEV Davyd 2007

SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000

7 CZE - CZECHIA 1:08.08

PILNY Tomas 2004

KUBICEK Matyas 2003

CIMBUREK Daniel 2004

ANDRES Tadeas 2006

8 ESP - SPAIN 1:19.45

GOYA SARASOLA Josu 1999

LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998

GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernan 2000

RIVERA CASALINS Carlos 1997
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